
MAT0028 Schedule-East Campus-Monday/Wednesday Spring A 2015  
Note:  All dates are tentative and subject to change! 
 
 
01/12/2015    Monday   1.1, 1.2, 1.3, 1.4 
01/14/2015    Wednesday 1.2-1.5 1.4, 1.5, 1.6 
 
 
01/19/2015    Monday  NO CLASS      
01/21/2015   Wednesday 1.5, 1.6, 1.7 
  
  
01/26/2015    Monday   2.1-2.3 
01/28/2015    Wednesday 2.3-2.6 
 

 
02/02/2015    Monday  Review 2.3- 2.6 
     2.7, 3.1, 3.2 
 
02/04/2015    Wednesday Test 1-Chapters 1 and  2   
    3,2, 3.3, 3.4 
  
 
02/09/2015    Monday  3.5, 4.1, 4.2, 4.3 
02/11/2015    Wednesday 4.4-4.7 
 
 
 
02/16/2015    Monday  Test 2-Chapter 3 and Chapter 4.1-4.3   

5.1, 5.2, 5.3 
02/18/2015  Wednesday 5.4, 5.5, 5.6, 5.7  
 
 
02/20/2015 Friday  Withdrawal Deadline 
 
 
 02/23/2015    Monday  Test 3- Chapter 5-sections 4.4-4.7, and 5.1-5.6   
     5.8, 5.9, 5.10 
 02/25/2015    Wednesday 6.1-6.5 

 
  

   
03/02/2015    Monday  Test 4-Sections 5.7-5.10 and Chapter 6  
    Review 
03/04/2015    Wednesday Final Exam 
  
 
  
 


